

IN THE COURT OF SHRI HASAN ANZAR,
SPECIAL JUDGE, PC ACT (CBI-03),
ROUSE AVENUE DISTRICT COURT, NEW DELHI

CBI Vs. T. Chander Prakash @ CP Rao
FIR No. RC0032026A0010
CC No. 40/2026
PS CBI ACB New Delhi
U/s 7 of PC Act 1988 (as amended in 2018)

30.05.2026

Present : Sh. Shekhar Gehlot, Ld. PP for CBI.

It is submitted by ld. PP for CBI that IO is not available today.

It is further submitted that the documents shall be filed on the next date of hearing.

According put up for further proceedings on 21.07.2026.

(HASAN ANZAR)
Special Judge (PC Act) CBI-03,
RADC/New Delhi/30.05.2026